
 
 

 
 
June 13, 2012  
 
 

NOT I C E  
COMMUNITY INPUT  
BUDGET MEETINGS  

 
Please be advised that the Tacoma City Council has been invited to attend the following 
community input budget meetings.  
 

 
 
Doris Sorum 
City Clerk 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday, June 25, 2012 6:00 p.m.  1102 Tacoma Ave S., Main Library, Olympic Rm. 

Wednesday, June 27, 2012 5:30 p.m. 3722 N. 26th St., Wheelock Library 

Thursday, June 28, 2012 6:00 p.m.  6730 N. 17th St., St. Mark’s Lutheran Church 

Monday, July 9, 2012 6:00 p.m.  3875 S. 66th St., Boys & Girls Club 

Wednesday, July 11, 2012 6:00 p.m.  215 S. 56th St., Moore Library  

Thursday, July 12, 2012 6:00 p.m.  4818 Nassau Ave, Center at Norpoint 

Monday, July 16, 2012 6:00 p.m.  1919 S. Tyler St., Snake Lake Nature Center 

Wednesday, July 18, 2012 6:00 p.m.  111 N. E St., Stadium High School 

Thursday, July 19, 2012 6:00 p.m. 701 S. 37th St., Lincoln High School 

Monday, July 23, 2012 6:00 p.m.  8320 S. I St., Baker Middle School 
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